
 

 
 
Sir Harry Smith Community College: 
 

  Tuesday 10th October 2023  
  

 

Stamford College: 
 

  Tuesday 3rd October 2023  5.30pm – 7.30pm  

  Wednesday 8th November 2023  5.30pm – 7.30pm 

  Wednesday 24th January 2024  5.30pm – 7.30pm 

  Wednesday 20th March 2024  5.30pm – 7.30pm 

     
 

Peterborough College: 
   

  Thursday 12th October 2023  5.30pm 

  Tuesday 14th November 2023  5.30pm   

  Wednesday 17th January 2024  5.30pm 

  Wednesday 27th March 2024  5.30pm 
 

 

College of West Anglia – Wisbech Campus 
 

  Saturday 11th November 2023:  9am – 12.30pm 

  Saturday16th March 2024:  9am - 12.30pm 
   

 

Cambridge Regional College – Cambridge Campus 
   

  Wednesday 18th October 2023:  4.30pm – 7.30pm 

  Saturday 11th November 2023:  9.30am – 12.30pm 

  Thursday 16th November 2023: 

 (Apprenticeship evening): 6pm – 7.30pm 

  Saturday 27th January 2024:  10am – 12.30pm 

  Thursday 25th April 2024:  4.30pm – 7pm 

  Tuesday 2nd July 2024:   4.30pm – 7pm  
 

Cambridge Regional College – Huntingdon Campus 
 

  Thursday 12th October 2023:  5pm – 7pm 

  Saturday 4th November 2023:  9.30am – 12.30pm 

  Tuesday 21st November 2023 

   (Apprenticeship evening): 6pm – 7.30pm 

  Saturday 15th June 2024:  10.30am – 1pm 

 

NB: Check online for information about additional Post-16 provider open day events 

 

Post-16 Open Days 2023/ 2024 



Also, check online for up-to-date information regarding the open events listed above, as they 

may be subject to change. 


